Print Summary

My Selections ]

e PowerEdge T640

Date

Catalog Number
Evalue Code

Catalog Number / Description

PowerEdge T640:
PowerEdge T640 Server

Motherboard:
PowerEdge T640 Motherboard

Trusted Platform Module:
No Trusted Platform Module

Chassis Configuration:
Chassis with up to 8" x 3.5 SAS/SATA Hard
Drives, Tower Configuration

Shipping:
PowerEdge T640 Shipping

Shipping Material:
PowerEdge T640 Shipping Material

Regulatory:
PowerEdge T640 CE, CCC, BIS Marking

Processor:

Intel® Xeon® Silver 4110 2.1G, 8C/16T,
9.6GT/s, 11M Cache, Turbo, HT (85W) DDR4-
2400

Additional Processor:
No Additional Processor

Processor Thermal Configuration:
Standard HS for Less = 150W

Memory DIMM Type and Speed:
3200MT/s RDIMMs

Memory Configuration Type:
Performance Optimized

Memory Capacity:
16GB RDIMM, 3200MT/s, Dual Rank

RAID Configuration:
C7, Unconfigured RAID for HDDs or SSDs
(Mixed Drive Types Allowed)

RAID/Internal Storage Controllers:
PERC H330 RAID Controller

Hard Drives:
1.2TB 10K RPM SAS 12Gbps 512n 2.5in Hot-
plug Hard Drive, 3.5in HYB CARR

Operating System:
No Operating System

0S Media Kits:
No Media Required

Embedded Systems Management:
iDrac9, Enterprise

Group Manager:
iDRAC Group Manager, Enabled

Password:
iDRAC,Legacy Password

Additional Network Cards:
On-Board Dual-Port 10GbE LOM

Internal Optical Drive:
DVD ROM, SATA, Internal for x8/x18/x16
chassis

Fans:
No Additional Mid Fan for T640

Power Supply:
Dual, Hot-plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1),
495W

Power Cords:

01/12/2020 12:39:54 AM Central
Standard Time

323223 Retail mxbsdt1
PE_T640_12442

Product Code Qty SKU

T640 1 [210-AMBC]
5103356 1 [329-BDMT]
NTPM 1 [461-AADZ]
5106458 1 [321-BCXD]
DSHIP 1 [340-BSGU]
GBAHS3I 1 [340-COPO]
G89HV1U 1 [389-DSUY]
5103398 1 [338-BLUQ]
1P 1 [374-BBBX]
5104987 1 [412-AAIW]
GR3CFNV 1 [370-AEVR]
PEOPT 1 [370-AAIP]
GQ3BS0I 1 [370-AEVQ]
5098876 1 [780-BCDS]
5099569 1 [405-AAMT]
5107615 1 [400-AUQZ]
NOOS 1 [619-ABVR]
NOMED 1 [421-5736]
5099556 1 [385-BBKT]
5100925 1 [379-BCQV]
5101344 1 [379-BCSG]
GOLHQ4X 1 [542-BBCT]
5106059 1 [429-ABCK]
5107688 1 [384-BBSOQ]
495R 1 [450-ADWQ]

1536

1574

1530

1500

1690

1507

1550

1551

1697

1561

1562

1560

1540

1541

1570

1650

1652

1520

1692

1693

1514

1600

1531

1620



https://www.dell.com.mx
javascript:print_view('print_summary_details_popup.aspx?c=mx&cs=mxbsdt1&fb=1&l=en&leadtime=23/03/2018&model_id=poweredge-t640&oc=pe_t640_12442&s=bsd&showleadtime=False&vw=classic&~lt=print')
javascript:print_view('print_summary_details_popup.aspx?c=mx&cs=mxbsdt1&fb=1&l=en&leadtime=23/03/2018&model_id=poweredge-t640&oc=pe_t640_12442&s=bsd&showleadtime=False&vw=classic&~tab=AllOptionsTab&~lt=print')

NEMA 5-15P to C13 Wall Plug, 125 Volt, 15 125V10 2 [450-AALV] 1621
AMP, 10 Feet (3m), Power Cord, North America

Bezel: [325-BCNE][325-
Tower Standard Bezel for T640 5105253 1 BCON] 1582
Quick Sync 2 (At-the-box mgmt): 5106371 1 [350-BBLM] 1695

No Quick Sync for Tower

BIOS and Advanced System
Configuration Settings: HPBIOS 1 [384-BBBL] 1533
Performance BIOS Setting

Rack Rails:
No Rack Rails, No Cable Management Arm, No NRCMCS 1 [770-BBCR] 1610
Casters

System Documentation:

No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage NODOCS 1 [631-AACK] 1590
DVD Kit
Shipping Information: g
US No Canada Ship Charge o v [332-1286] T
Dell Services: Hardware Support: [815-5285][815-
3 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day ~ LPN3 1 5301][815-5302] 29
Onsite Service [911-6619]
Deployment Services: NOINSTL 1 [900-9997] 714
No Installation
G Print
How to Contact Dell
E-Mail Phone Fax
dhs_on-line_pre_sales_support@dell.com 800-915-3355 800-317-3355

Address

Dell Computer Corporation
One Dell Way
Round Rock, Texas 78682

Termsof Sale | Privacy | Ads&Emails | Legal &Regulatory | Policies | Regulatory Compliance | ProductRecycling | ContactUs Site Map
| EHFeedback

Products ¥

Pricing, specifications, availability and terms of offers may change without notice. Prices on this page are in U.S. dollars and exclude taxes and duties. Freights will be included in final
price. Dell will not be responsible for any additional charge from your credit card. Promotions can only be combined according to specific rules on each page. Promotions from different
sources, such as, printed materials, newspaper, radio, TV or special programs, cannot be combined. Limit of 5 systems per customer. No entitlement for distributors/resellers. Due to
security reasons for you and Dell, it necessary at delivery to show official ID of the credit card holder used in the purchase.

About Cookies On This Site

Celeron, Celerd
'“Sgie areSttradem We use cookies to personalize and enhance your experience on our site. Visit our Privacy Policy for more
amestream, § q a q a a q a
information on our data collection practices. By clicking Accept, you agree to our use of cookies for the purposes

listed in our Cookie Consent Tool.
Manage your cookies Accept all



javascript:self.print();
javascript:self.print();
mailto:dhs_on-line_pre_sales_support@@exchange.dell.com
https://www.dell.com/learn/mx/en/mxcorp1/terms-of-sale
https://www.dell.com/learn/mx/en/mxcorp1/policies-privacy
https://www.dell.com/learn/mx/en/mxcorp1/policies-ads-and-emails
https://www.dell.com/learn/mx/en/mxcorp1/terms
https://www.dell.com/learn/mx/en/mxcorp1/policies
https://www.dell.com/learn/mx/en/mxcorp1/regulatory-compliance
https://corporate.delltechnologies.com/en-us/social-impact/advancing-sustainability/how-to-recycle.htm
https://www.dell.com/support/contents/en-mx/category/contact-information
https://www.dell.com.mx/sitemap
https://configure.la.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx?~lt=print&c=mx&cs=mxbsdt1&l=en&model_id=poweredge-t640&oc=pe_t640_12442&s=bsd&fb=1&vw=classic&leadtime=23/03/2018&showleadtime=False#
https://configure.la.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx?~lt=print&c=mx&cs=mxbsdt1&l=en&model_id=poweredge-t640&oc=pe_t640_12442&s=bsd&fb=1&vw=classic&leadtime=23/03/2018&showleadtime=False#
https://www.dell.com/learn/uk/en/ukcorp1/policies-privacy
https://configure.la.dell.com/dellstore/print_summary_details_popup.aspx?~lt=print&c=mx&cs=mxbsdt1&l=en&model_id=poweredge-t640&oc=pe_t640_12442&s=bsd&fb=1&vw=classic&leadtime=23/03/2018&showleadtime=False#

