

Print Summary



My Selections All Options

PowerEdge T640				
Date	01/12/2020 12:39:54 AM Central Standard Time			
Catalog Number Evalue Code	323223 Retail mxbsdt1 PE T640 12442			
Catalog Number / Description	Product Code	Qty	SKU	Id
PowerEdge T640: PowerEdge T640 Server	T640	1	[210-AMBC]	1
Motherboard: PowerEdge T640 Motherboard	5103356	1	[329-BDMT]	1536
Trusted Platform Module: No Trusted Platform Module	NTPM	1	[461-AADZ]	1574
Chassis Configuration: Chassis with up to 8" x 3.5 SAS/SATA Hard Drives, Tower Configuration	5106458	1	[321-BCXD]	1530
Shipping : PowerEdge T640 Shipping	DSHIP	1	[340-BSGU]	1500
Shipping Material : PowerEdge T640 Shipping Material	GBAH83I	1	[340-COPO]	1690
Regulatory : PowerEdge T640 CE, CCC, BIS Marking	G89HV1U	1	[389-DSUY]	1507
Processor: Intel® Xeon® Silver 4110 2.1G, 8C/16T, 9.6GT/s, 11M Cache, Turbo, HT (85W) DDR4- 2400	5103398	1	[338-BLUQ]	1550
Additional Processor: No Additional Processor	1P	1	[374-BBBX]	1551
Processor Thermal Configuration: Standard HS for Less = 150W	5104987	1	[412-AAJW]	1697
Memory DIMM Type and Speed: 3200MT/s RDIMMs	GR3CFNV	1	[370-AEVR]	1561
Memory Configuration Type: Performance Optimized	PEOPT	1	[370-AAIP]	1562
Memory Capacity: 16GB RDIMM, 3200MT/s, Dual Rank	GQ3BS0I	1	[370-AEVQ]	1560
RAID Configuration: C7, Unconfigured RAID for HDDs or SSDs (Mixed Drive Types Allowed)	5098876	1	[780-BCDS]	1540
RAID/Internal Storage Controllers: PERC H330 RAID Controller	5099569	1	[405-AAMT]	1541
Hard Drives: 1.2TB 10K RPM SAS 12Gbps 512n 2.5in Hot- plug Hard Drive, 3.5in HYB CARR	5107615	1	[400-AUQZ]	1570
Operating System: No Operating System	NOOS	1	[619-ABVR]	1650
OS Media Kits: No Media Required	NOMED	1	[421-5736]	1652
Embedded Systems Management: iDrac9, Enterprise	5099556	1	[385-BBKT]	1520
Group Manager : iDRAC Group Manager, Enabled	5100925	1	[379-BCQV]	1692
Password: iDRAC,Legacy Password	5101344	1	[379-BCSG]	1693
Additional Network Cards: On-Board Dual-Port 10GbE LOM	G0LHQ4X	1	[542-BBCT]	1514
Internal Optical Drive: DVD ROM, SATA, Internal for x8/x18/x16 chassis	5106059	1	[429-ABCK]	1600
Fans : No Additional Mid Fan for T640	5107688	1	[384-BBSO]	1531
Power Supply: Dual, Hot-plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 495W	495R	1	[450-ADWQ]	1620
Power Cords:				

NEMA 5-15P to C13 Wall Plug, 125 Volt, 15 AMP, 10 Feet (3m), Power Cord, North America	125V10	2	[450-AALV]	1621
Bezel: Tower Standard Bezel for T640	5105253	1	[325-BCNE][325- BCON]	1532
Quick Sync 2 (At-the-box mgmt): No Quick Sync for Tower	5106371	1	[350-BBLM]	1695
BIOS and Advanced System Configuration Settings: Performance BIOS Setting	HPBIOS	1	[384-BBBL]	1533
Rack Rails: No Rack Rails, No Cable Management Arm, No Casters	NRCMCS	1	[770-BBCR]	1610
System Documentation: No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage DVD Kit	NODOCS	1	[631-AACK]	1590
Shipping Information: US No Canada Ship Charge	USNONE	1	[332-1286]	111
Dell Services: Hardware Support : 3 Years ProSupport with Next Business Day Onsite Service	LPN3	1	[815-5285][815- 5301][815-5302] [911-6619]	29
Deployment Services: No Installation	NOINSTL	1	[900-9997]	714
			-	Print

How to Contact Dell

E-Mail	Phone	Fax
dhs_on-line_pre_sales_support@dell.com	800-915-3355	800-317-3355
Address		
Dell Computer Corporation		
One Dell Way		
Round Rock, Texas 78682		

Terms of Sale | Privacy | Ads & Emails | Legal & Regulatory | Policies | Regulatory Compliance | Product Recycling | Contact Us | Site Map | [-] Feedback

Products V

Pricing, specifications, availability and terms of offers may change without notice. Prices on this page are in U.S. dollars and exclude taxes and duties. Freights will be included in final price. Dell will not be responsible for any additional charge from your credit card. Promotions can only be combined according to specific rules on each page. Promotions from different sources, such as, printed materials, newspaper, radio, TV or special programs, cannot be combined. Limit of 5 systems per customer. No entitlement for distributors/resellers. Due to security reasons for you and Dell, it necessary at delivery to show official ID of the credit card holder used in the purchase.

Dell Systems with dep

Celeron, Celero Inside are tradem GameStream, (

About Cookies On This Site

We use cookies to personalize and enhance your experience on our site. Visit our Privacy Policy for more information on our data collection practices. By clicking Accept, you agree to our use of cookies for the purposes listed in our Cookie Consent Tool.

Manage your cookies

Accept all

unt varies

d Xeon DA, FXAA,